
AAU KARATE - RESULTS KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

SEX F PLACE
AGE 7

1 MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

2 JENI GREEN ARLINGTON TX

AGE 8
1 KELSEY GREENE ALBANY NY
2 JENNIFER BURGOYNE CINCINNATI OH
3 ALEXANDRA LOPEZ PATERSON NJ

AGE 9
1 MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 KATHERINE CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL
3 VICTORIA PACCIONE BRIELLE NJ

AGE 10
1 KATHLEEN EVERS CINCINNATI OH
2 BRANDI ALBENZE NEW PORT RICHEY FL
3 MCKENZIE FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL

AGE 11
1 ALEXANDRA SCHWIER WEST HARRISON IN
2 SYDNEY WILLIAMS CINCINNATI OH
3 LENA WEBER HOUSTON TX

AGE 12
1 SLOAN THACKER CINCINNATI OH
2 KIANI STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH
3 ASHLEY MARKOVIC BRANCHVILLE NJ

AGE 13
1 MEAGHAN SANDERSON RAVENA NY
2 AMANDA FAUGHN PRINCETON KY
3 ANGELA CALSOLARO ALBANY NY

AGE 14
1 KRISTEN DAWSON ALBANY NY
2 DOROTHY PARSLOW RENSSELAER NY
3 SAMANTHA SCHWIER WEST HARRISON IN
3 ASHLEY NEWMAN NEW PORT RICHEY FL

AGE 15
1 LISA MOON NORTH PORT FL
2 RACHEL WINNER TAMPA FL
3 LATORRIA GRIFFITH CINCINNATI OH

AGE 16
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AAU KARATE - RESULTS KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
1 SHEELA MOOTI-VENERO PEMBROKES PINES FL
2 MISSY POLK GRANTS PASS OR
3 MARIANA RODRIGUEZ ARLINGTON TX

AGE 17
1 THERESA CARLI SUMMERVILLE SC
2 SANDRA FERRER-GIL TAMPA FL
3 CHRISTINA COSTA KATY TX

AGE 18
1 CYNTHIA LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
2 ANNETTE BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL
3 DANIELLE JAMES UNION KY

SEX M PLACE
AGE 7

1 PAYTON SMITH ROSWELL GA
2 RYAN BEEBE SPARTA NJ
3 NICHOLAS RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

AGE 8
1 LUKE FAY CINCINNATI OH
2 A.J. MASON LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH
3 JUSTIN SUEN VERO BEACH FL

AGE 9
1 ERIC PATTERSON PARADISE CA
2 DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
3 JAMES HERON RESTON VA

AGE 10
1 TYLER HALL LAWRENCEBURG IN
2 MATTHEW CHOW ALBANY NY
3 ANTHONY VERDURA ROCHESTER NY

AGE 11
1 KEVIN VAUGHN DOUGLASVILLE GA
2 JASON SUEN VERO BEACH FL
3 TRAVIS STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH

AGE 12
1 ALEX DELL CINCINNATI OH
1 KEVIN CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL
2 JOEY HIGGINS LAKE ZURICH IL
2 RAYMOND WILLESS WOODBRIDGE VA
3 NICHOLAS ARNDT VIOLA DE
3 JOHN PENN LONG BEACH MS



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KATA

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
AGE 13

1 ANDREW PALMER ROCHESTER HILLS MI
2 MORGAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
3 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY

AGE 14
1 JEFF SUEN VERO BEACH FL
2 JONATHAN MAYHEW RICHMOND VA
3 NICK STINEBROOK ST LOUIS MO

AGE 15
1 KRISTOPHER PROCTOR ABINGDON VA
2 BRIAN SACCO BRISTOL TN
3 THOMAS CRESINE ASHBURN VA

AGE 16
1 MATTHEW VAUGHN DOUGLASVILLE GA
2 DAVID RODRIGUEZ APOPKA FL
3 DANIEL NICHOLS LEBANON PA

AGE 17
1 CHAD FLORIN TARPON SPRINGS FL
2 RYAN WILLIAMS LAGUNA NIGUEL CA
3 DONALD DORNHEGGEN ERLANGER KY

AGE 18
1 NICK BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL
2 REID COWAN BRISTOL TN



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

SEX F PLACE
AGE 7

1 MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH

AGE 8
1 KELSEY GREENE ALBANY NY
2 ALEXANDRA LOPEZ PATERSON NJ
3 JENNIFER BURGOYNE CINCINNATI OH

AGE 9
1 MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
2 KATHERINE CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL
3 VICTORIA PACCIONE BRIELLE NJ

AGE 10
1 KATHLEEN EVERS CINCINNATI OH
2 MCKENZIE FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
3 LINSEY SNAVELY HAYES VA

AGE 11
1 ALEXANDRA SCHWIER WEST HARRISON IN
2 JESSICA SCARPA ROCHELLEPARK NJ
3 HEATHER BEGLEY DUFFIELD VA

AGE 12
1 KIANI STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH
2 STACY FUSSELL DOUGLASVILLE GA
3 SLOAN THACKER CINCINNATI OH

AGE 13
1 MEAGHAN SANDERSON RAVENA NY
2 ANGELA CALSOLARO ALBANY NY
3 AMANDA FAUGHN PRINCETON KY

AGE 14
1 KRISTEN DAWSON ALBANY NY
2 DOROTHY PARSLOW RENSSELAER NY
3 ASHLEY NEWMAN NEW PORT RICHEY FL

AGE 16
1 MISSY POLK GRANTS PASS OR
2 MARIANA RODRIGUEZ ARLINGTON TX
3 SHEELA MOOTI-VENERO PEMBROKES PINES FL

AGE 17
1 THERESA CARLI SUMMERVILLE SC
2 SANDRA FERRER-GIL TAMPA FL
3 AMANDA KUNTZ WEBSTER NY



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

AGE 18
1 CYNTHIA LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
2 ANNETTE BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL

SEX M PLACE
AGE 7

1 PAYTON SMITH ROSWELL GA
2 NICHOLAS RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
3 LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN

AGE 8
1 GEORGE THACKER CINCINNATI OH
2 LUKE FAY CINCINNATI OH
3 MATTHEW TRAN INDIANAPOLIS IN

AGE 9
1 JAMES HERON RESTON VA
2 ERIC PATTERSON PARADISE CA
3 KARL BRAGG GUILFORD IN

AGE 10
1 MATTHEW CHOW ALBANY NY
2 LORENZO LOPEZ PATERSON NJ
3 MICHAEL CARLEO MAYWOOD NJ

AGE 11
1 JASON SUEN VERO BEACH FL
2 KEVIN VAUGHN DOUGLASVILLE GA
3 TRAVIS STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH

AGE 12
1 PARKER FLORIN TARPON SPRINGS FL
2 ALEX DELL CINCINNATI OH
3 KEVIN CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL

AGE 13
1 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY
2 JOSEPH SCARPA ROCHELLEPARK NJ
3 TIMOTHY STEPHENSON ARLINGTON TX

AGE 14
1 JONATHAN MAYHEW RICHMOND VA
2 JEFF SUEN VERO BEACH FL
3 BRYANT DOSS SHEPHERDSTOWN WV

AGE 15
1 THOMAS CRESINE ASHBURN VA



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KOBUDO

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
2 ANDREW GATES VERO BEACH FL
3 RANDY FUSSELL DOUGLASVILLE GA

AGE 16
1 DANIEL NICHOLS LEBANON PA
2 MATTHEW VAUGHN DOUGLASVILLE GA
3 JUSTIN HARKNESS NAPLES FL

AGE 17
1 CHAD FLORIN TARPON SPRINGS FL
2 DONALD DORNHEGGEN ERLANGER KY
3 YANCY ANDERSON JACKSON MS

AGE 18
1 NICK BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

SEX F PLACE
AGE 7

Light 1 MICHELA RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 JENI GREEN ARLINGTON TX

AGE 8
Heavy 1 JENNIFER BURGOYNE CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 2 TAYLOR GRAY SPRING TX

Light 1 KELSEY GREENE ALBANY NY
Light 2 ALEXANDRA LOPEZ PATERSON NJ
Light 3 JESSICA KAFFEL FRANKFORT IL

AGE 9
Heavy 1 KATHERINE CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL
Heavy 2 RACHELL WAGERS CINCINNATI OH

Light 1 MACKENZIE RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 EMILY MADDUX ANDERSONVILLE TN
Light 3 VICTORIA PACCIONE BRIELLE NJ
Light 3 JERRICA CALVIN HAMILTON OH

AGE 10

Heavy 1 TATYANA PRINCE HOUSTON TX
Heavy 2 KRYSTAL MASON ANTIOCH IL
Heavy 3 VICTORIA LUKACS ALLAMUCHY NJ

Light 1 KATHLEEN EVERS CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 MCKENZIE FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
Light 3 LINSEY SNAVELY HAYES VA
Light 3 KITTY HOLLAND WAVELAND MS

AGE 11

Heavy 1 ALEXANDRA SCHWIER WEST HARRISON IN
Heavy 2 SYDNEY WILLIAMS CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 3 HEATHER BEGLEY DUFFIELD VA
Heavy 3 LENA WEBER HOUSTON TX

Light 1 JESSICA SCARPA ROCHELLEPARK NJ
Light 2 AMBER SIDDERS PORT RICHEY FL
Light 3 ARIANE MAN-WILLRICH PALO ALTO CA
Light 3 NICOLE ROWDEN NEWAYGO MI

AGE 12

Heavy 1 SAMANTHA CARANGELO LEBANON PA
Heavy 2 BRITTANIE UHLMAN HOLTON MI



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
Heavy 3 HEATHER JOHNSON SPRING HILL FL
Heavy 3 DANA ORLANDO NEW PORT RICHEY FL

Light 1 LAUREN KAFFEL FRANKFORT IL
Light 2 ANSLEY HANGER PLANT CITY FL
Light 3 KIANI STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH
Light 3 TEA AVDIC UTICA NY

AGE 13

Light 1 MELISA DERVISEVIC UTICA NY
Light 2 JESSICA ARCHER ROSWELL GA
Light 3 ANGELA CALSOLARO ALBANY NY
Light 3 ENISA BAJREKTAREVIC UTICA NY

AGE 14

Heavy 1 ANGELINA RIOS JACKSON MS
Heavy 2 KRISTEN DAWSON ALBANY NY
Heavy 3 JENNIFER KEUPPER ESCANABA MI
Heavy 3 SAMANTHA SCHWIER WEST HARRISON IN

Light 1 ASHLEY CLARK CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 KAYLYNN NEWMAN NEW PORT RICHEY FL
Light 3 ASHLEY NEWMAN NEW PORT RICHEY FL
Light 3 NASTACIA PRINCE HOUSTON TX

AGE 15

Heavy 1 RACHEL WINNER TAMPA FL
Heavy 2 LATORRIA GRIFFITH CINCINNATI OH

Light 1 MINELA DIZDAREVIC UTICA NY
Light 2 LISA MOON NORTH PORT FL
Light 3 ADISA DERVISEVIC UTICA NY
Light 3 COURTNEY LEBLANC HODSON FL

AGE 16

Heavy 1 SHEELA MOOTI-VENERO PEMBROKES PINES FL
Heavy 2 DANIELLE SALAS HALEDON NJ
Heavy 3 CYNTHIA ANGUETA HOUSTON TX



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
Heavy 3 HANKA BICO UTICA NY

Light 1 MISSY POLK GRANTS PASS OR
Light 2 HALEY MOON NORTH PORT FL
Light 3 MARIANA RODRIGUEZ ARLINGTON TX
Light 3 JULIE MOON NORTH PORT FL

AGE 17

Heavy 1 CHRISTINA COSTA KATY TX
Heavy 2 CATHERINE IPPOLITO ANDERSON IN
Heavy 3 COURTNEY WALL EFFORT PA

Light 1 MARIZELA DIZDAREVIC UTICA NY
Light 2 SHIRLEY SAWYER CHURCHVILLE NY
Light 3 KIMBERLY COX BURLINGTON KY
Light 3 SANDRA FERRER-GIL TAMPA FL

AGE 18

Light 1 CYNTHIA LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
Light 2 DANIELLE JAMES UNION KY
Light 3 ANNETTE BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL

SEX M PLACE
AGE 7

Heavy 1 PAYTON SMITH ROSWELL GA
Heavy 2 RASHAD JACKSON HOUSTON TX
Heavy 3 GUNNAR FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
Heavy 3 VERSHAD JACKSON HOUSTON TX

Light 1 NICHOLAS RAHAIM CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 LUKE SARTINO CARMEL IN
Light 3 RYAN MOFFETT DOUGLASVILLE GA

AGE 8

Heavy 1 LUKE FAY CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 2 JUSTIN SUEN VERO BEACH FL
Heavy 3 JOHN DEMARCO JR NEW PORT RICHEY FL



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST
Heavy 3 JOSEPH WILLIAMS HOUSTON TX

Light 1 A.J. MASON LIBERTY TOWNSHIP OH
Light 2 CHARLIE JONES ARLINGTON TX
Light 3 DANIEL MCQUEEN LAWRENCEBURG IN
Light 3 GEORGE THACKER CINCINNATI OH

AGE 9

Heavy 1 DYLAN FLINCHUM VERO BEACH FL
Heavy 2 MARCUS PENDERGRASS MYRTLE BEACH SC
Heavy 3 KEVIN SWEENEY LOS ALTOS CA

Light 1 LOGAN SHELLEY WEST CHESTER OH
Light 2 LAWRENCE DEARMOND CINCINNATI OH
Light 3 KARL BRAGG GUILFORD IN
Light 3 KYE RODGERS PORT CHARLOTTE FL

AGE 10

Heavy 1 JOSEPH LEWIS KENNEDALE TX
Heavy 2 NICHOLAS KAFFEL FRANKFORT IL
Heavy 3 JEFFREY KEUPPER ESCANABA MI
Heavy 3 SEAN GILLUM HOUSTON TX

Light 1 TYLER HALL LAWRENCEBURG IN
Light 2 JAKE MOORE CICERO IN
Light 3 RYAN MARTIN LAKE ZURICH IL
Light 3 QUINCY STONEHAM HUMBLE TX

AGE 11

Heavy 1 JORDAN FINLEY CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 2 AUSTIN YOUNG BELMAR NJ
Heavy 3 JOHN SEARS NEW PORT RICHEY FL
Heavy 3 JOSEPH MILLER WINSTON-SALEM NC

Light 1 TRAVIS STALLINGS CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 JASON SUEN VERO BEACH FL
Light 3 JAKE BURGOYNE CINCINNATI OH
Light 3 NICHOLAS CAMPBELL INDEPENDENCE KY



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

AGE 12

Heavy 1 RAYMOND WILLESS WOODBRIDGE VA
Heavy 2 RONALD HINTON RICHTON MS
Heavy 3 KEVIN CRAWFORD VERO BEACH FL
Heavy 3 JACK MILLER ORLANDO FL

Light 1 ALFRED GOVER CINCINNATI OH
Light 2 ERNEST KNIGHT PORTSMOUTH VA
Light 3 EDDIE BENNETT NEW PORT RICHEY FL
Light 3 JOEY HIGGINS LAKE ZURICH IL

AGE 13

Heavy 2 BRAD HOOVER WEST CHESTER OH
Heavy 3 EMIL SCHULTZ PITTSFORD NY
Heavy 3 TIMOTHY STEPHENSON ARLINGTON TX

Light 1 BRANDON ABDULLAH ALBANY NY
Light 1 ADIS BAJRIC UTICA NY
Light 2 JOSEPH SCARPA ROCHELLEPARK NJ
Light 3 BRIAN FINCH MONROE OH
Light 3 JORGE GALINDO LEVITTOWN PA

AGE 14

Heavy 1 DAN KIEFER GLENCOE IL
Heavy 2 NAM LE BLOUNTVILLE TN
Heavy 3 JOSHUA HOLLANDSWORTH CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 3 DENIS AVDIC UTICA NY

Light 1 NICHOLAS INTGROEN PLAINWELL MI
Light 2 JONATHAN MAYHEW RICHMOND VA
Light 3 CANG NGUYEN ARLINGTON TX
Light 3 REFIK SABAHAGIC UTICA NY

AGE 15

Heavy 1 B.J. JAMES CINCINNATI OH
Heavy 2 PAUL MANGUSO NAPLES FL
Heavy 3 DUSTIN CUMMINS ELSMERE KY
Heavy 3 ANDREW GATES VERO BEACH FL



AAU KARATE - RESULTS KUMITE

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY ST

Light 1 JOHNNY COOK VERO BEACH FL
Light 2 KRISTOPHER PROCTOR ABINGDON VA
Light 3 RANDY FUSSELL DOUGLASVILLE GA
Light 3 DENIS ZALIC UTICA NY

AGE 16

Heavy 1 DAVID RODRIGUEZ APOPKA FL
Heavy 2 FRED HEIDGERKEN HUDSON FL
Heavy 3 DEVAN PLAISANCE KNOXVILLE TN
Heavy 3 JARED MALLOW CHARLES TOWN WV

Light 1 ANTHONY PENTA TOTOWA NJ
Light 2 DANIEL NICHOLS LEBANON PA
Light 3 MATTHEW VAUGHN DOUGLASVILLE GA
Light 3 JUSTIN HARKNESS NAPLES FL

AGE 17

Heavy 1 DONALD DORNHEGGEN ERLANGER KY
Heavy 2 HARIS RIZVANOVIC UTICA NY
Heavy 3 ERIC ERNEST FORT WRIGHT KY
Heavy 3 JOSEPH REESE SAVANNAH GA

Light 1 CHAD FLORIN TARPON SPRINGS FL
Light 2 YANCY ANDERSON JACKSON MS
Light 3 MARTYN MOON NORTH PORT FL
Light 3 RYAN WILLIAMS LAGUNA NIGUEL CA

AGE 18

Light 1 NICK BLUMENTHAL LAKE ZURICH IL

Ferrell Award Winner Nick Blumenthal Lake Zurich IL
Ferrell Award Winner Cynthia Lewis Kennedale TX




